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Name Car Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Class Overall 

0 – 1300cc        

M.Jordan Datsun 1:51.90 1:48.69 1:44.59 1:43.30 1 12 

1301 – 1600        

T.Ogle 

B.Ogle 

N.Johns 

A.Smith 

D.Shaw 

N.Simpson 

Levin 

Corolla 

Starlet 

Starlet 

MX 5 

Sprinter 

1:46.15 

1:44.79 

1:52.38 

1:53.40 

1:54.11 

2:04.48 

1:42.97 

1:44.66 

1:50.91 

1:55.19 

1:52.49 

2:00.25 

1:42.50 

1:42.39 

1:48.50 

2:09.91 

1:51.19 

1:58.49 

1:41.28 

1:41.69 

1:46.47 

1:50.14 

1:58.50 

1:52.60 
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1601 – 2000        

B.Henty 

C.Alexander # 

R.Nelson 

Escort 

Escort 

Escort 

1:47.15 

1:49.48 

1:51.60 

1:45.08 

1:47.11 

1:51.46 

1:43.08 

1:49.49 

1:48.73 

1:42.66 

DNS 

1:48.96 
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2001+        

A.Phillips 

C.Adnitt 

B.Jagger * 

B.Haselden 

B.Armiger 

M.Rope 

P.Rambaud 

J.Langdon 

 

B.Jagger* 

 

* Double 

entry 

# TVCC 

EVO 3 

Impreza 

Impreza 

Impreza 

RX 7 

Impreza 

Impreza 

EVO 6 

1:37.98 

1:35.60 

1:37.46 

1:40.82 

1:42.04 

1:41.40 

1:45.47 

1:47.54 

 

1.35.07 

1:35.92 

1:35.19 

1:37.10 

1:37.86 

1:40.39 

1:40.21 

1:42.63 

1:42.32 

 

1:34.96 

 

 

 

 

1:34.33 

1:32.34 

1:34.67 

1:36.07 

1:38.88 

1:39.88 

1:37.83 

1:40.91 

 

1:34.79 

1:31.42 

1:32.80 

1:33.69 

1:34.01 

1:36.25 

1:36.93 

1:39.43 

1:38.13 

 

1:33.12 
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